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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 15 Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
27.11.2021 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 56.70 Горажд Чепишевски
Незванични MKD - 18 57.99 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 23.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 16 59.01 Андреј Стојановски
Незванични MKD - 14 1:02.77 Ведран Марковски
Незванични MKD - 12 1:09.62 Андреј Симоновски

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang God. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:02.69 474
*** Незванични рекорд MKD ***

2. Marin Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:09.75 344
3. Vasilij Gerasimovski 12 Orion, SK 1:09.77 343
4. Nikola Mojsovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:09.87 342
5. Butrint Hashani 14 Prishtina, PR 1:18.55 240
6. Emanuel Vumvulakis 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:26.24 182
7. Aleksej Ampov 9 Vardar, SK 1:30.80 156
8. Nikola Janevski 10 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:31.01 154
9. Euron Mehmeti 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:31.87 150

10. Gorazd Nacevski 12 Mladost, SK 1:32.81 146
11. Martin Delidinkov 11 Neptun, SK 1:33.20 144
12. Viktor Cadinoski 10 Oktopod, SK 1:34.10 140
13. Shkemb Recica 9 Kastrioti, FE 1:42.83 107
14. Viktor Vranishkovski 9 Beta, SK 1:45.63 99
15. Gavril Avramovski 10 Beta, SK 1:47.94 92

14 - 15 godina

1. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:02.69 474
*** Незванични рекорд MKD ***

2. Nikola Mojsovski 14 Vardar 2018, SK 1:09.87 342
3. Butrint Hashani 14 Prishtina, PR 1:18.55 240
4. Euron Mehmeti 14 Kastrioti, FE 1:31.87 150

12 - 13 godina

1. Marin Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 1:09.75 344
2. Vasilij Gerasimovski 12 Orion, SK 1:09.77 343
3. Gorazd Nacevski 12 Mladost, SK 1:32.81 146

10 - 11 godina

1. Emanuel Vumvulakis 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:26.24 182
2. Nikola Janevski 10 A.Pro AMS, SK 1:31.01 154
3. Martin Delidinkov 11 Neptun, SK 1:33.20 144
4. Viktor Cadinoski 10 Oktopod, SK 1:34.10 140
5. Gavril Avramovski 10 Beta, SK 1:47.94 92

9 godina

1. Aleksej Ampov 9 Vardar, SK 1:30.80 156
2. Shkemb Recica 9 Kastrioti, FE 1:42.83 107
3. Viktor Vranishkovski 9 Beta, SK 1:45.63 99
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